Bus

Rail ICE 18

Direction
Eisenach Hbf — Hamburg-Altona

11 stops

Open route schedule

Eisenach Hbf

Gotha

Hauptbahnhof

Leipzig Hbf

Lutherstadt Wittenberg Hbf

Berlin Stidkreuz

Berlin Hbf

Berlin-Spandau

Hamburg Hbf

Hamburg Dammtor

Hamburg-Altona

Go to website

Route schedule
Eisenach Hbf — Hamburg-Altona

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Eisenach Hbf
Stops: 11

Trip Duration: 4 hour 45 min

Libeck

Haiaurg
Bremerhaven

oningen

- Oldenburg :
Assen BEneh
lle I 3"
lie Wolfsburg

Dsnabriick = :

] & Hannover

Miinster Bielefeld

. Rassel
9" ; Deutschlar
Jilsseldorf
: Siegen sochsen
1en—"/Bonn
f Chemnitz
Koblenz
Frankfurt-am
1Herg Main 5
Flzen
Mam‘ﬂhelm
Saarbrocken

Karisruhe

B cE 18

05:53

05:53

05:53

05:53

05:53

Stup

Koszalin

Gorzaw
Wielkopaolski

Zielona
Cottbus!-  Gora
- Chasebuz

Liberec

Spuerorand

Praha
& Pardubice

Cesko 1
WTEar

Ceské

@ OpenSasitap contri butors

BusMaps


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-ICE-18-98705206-1639286634
https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-ICE-18-98705206-1639286634
https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-ICE-18-98705206-1639286634

Direction
Hauptbahnhof A1 — Minchen Hbf

17 stops

Open route schedule

Hauptbahnhof A1

Neumlinster

Hamburg-Altona

Hamburg Dammtor

Hamburg Hbf

Berlin-Spandau

Berlin Hbf

Berlin Sidkreuz

Bitterfeld

Halle(Saale)Hbf

Hauptbahnhof

Bamberg

Nurnberg Hbf

Donauworth

Augsburg Hbf

Pasing

Minchen Hbf

Route schedule
Hauptbahnhof A1 — Miinchen Hbf

Monday 13:18
Tuesday 13:18
Wednesday 13:18
Thursday 13:18
Friday 13:18
Saturday 09:19-14:13
Sunday 09:19-14:13
Route info

Direction: Hauptbahnhof A1
Stops: 17

Trip Duration: 8 hour 30 min


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-ICE-18-98705206-1639286634

Direction
Miinchen Hbf — Berlin Gesundbrunnen

12 stops

Open route schedule

Munchen Hbf

Pasing

Augsburg Hbf

Donauworth

Treuchtlingen

Nirnberg Hbf

Bamberg

Hauptbahnhof

Halle(Saale)Hbf

Bitterfeld

Ludwigsfelde

Berlin Gesundbrunnen

Route schedule
Miinchen Hbf — Berlin Gesundbrunnen

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Minchen Hbf
Stops: 12

Trip Duration: 5 hour 31 min

17:09


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-ICE-18-98705206-1639286634

Direction Route schedule

Miinchen Hbf — Hamburg Hbf Muinchen Hbf — Hamburg Hbf
13 stops Monday 15:13
Open route schedule

Tuesday -
Miinchen Hbf

Wednesday -
Pasing

Thursday 15:13
Augsburg Hbf

Friday -
Donauwdrth
Niirnberg Hbf Saturday -
Bamberg Sunday -
Hauptbahnhof

Route info
Halle(Saale)Hbf Direction: Miinchen Hbf

Stops: 13
Bitterfeld

Trip Duration: 7 hour 9 min

Berlin Sidkreuz

Berlin Hbf

Berlin-Spandau

Hamburg Hbf


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-ICE-18-98705206-1639286634

Direction Route schedule

Miinchen Hbf — Hamburg-Altona Miinchen Hbf — Hamburg-Altona
15 stops Monday _
Open route schedule

Tuesday -
Miinchen Hbf

Wednesday -
Pasing

Thursday -
Augsburg Hbf

Friday -
Donauwdrth
Niirnberg Hbf Saturday 07:13
Bamberg Sunday 07:13
Hauptbahnhof

Route info
Halle(Saale)Hbf Direction: Miinchen Hbf

Stops: 15
Bitterfeld

Trip Duration: 7 hour 25 min

Berlin Sidkreuz

Berlin Hbf

Berlin-Spandau

Hamburg Hbf

Hamburg Dammtor

Hamburg-Altona


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-ICE-18-98705206-1639286634

Direction Route schedule

Miinchen Hbf — Hamburg-Altona Miinchen Hbf — Hamburg-Altona
15 stops Monday 07:13-11:13
Open route schedule

Tuesday -
Munchen Hbf

Wednesday -
Pasing

Thursday 07:13-11:13
Augsburg Hbf

Friday -
Donauwdrth
Niirnberg Hbf Saturday -
Bamberg Sunday 11:13
Hauptbahnhof

Route info
Halle(Saale)Hbf Direction: Miinchen Hbf

Stops: 15
Bitterfeld

Trip Duration: 7 hour 25 min

Berlin Sidkreuz

Berlin Hbf

Berlin-Spandau

Hamburg Hbf

Hamburg Dammtor

Hamburg-Altona


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-ICE-18-98705206-1639286634

Direction
Miinchen Hbf — Berlin Ostbahnhof

12 stops

Open route schedule

Munchen Hbf

Pasing

Augsburg Hbf

Donauworth

Treuchtlingen

Nirnberg Hbf

Bamberg

Hauptbahnhof

Halle(Saale)Hbf

Bitterfeld

Berlin Hbf

Berlin Ostbahnhof

Route schedule
Miinchen Hbf — Berlin Ostbahnhof

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Minchen Hbf
Stops: 12

Trip Duration: 5 hour 50 min

17:09

17:09

17:09


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-ICE-18-98705206-1639286634

Direction

Berlin Stidkreuz — Hamburg-Altona

7 stops

Open route schedule

Berlin Stidkreuz

Berlin Hbf

Berlin-Spandau

Ludwigslust

Hamburg Hbf

Hamburg Dammtor

Hamburg-Altona

Route schedule
Berlin Stidkreuz — Hamburg-Altona

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Berlin Stdkreuz
Stops: 7

Trip Duration: 2 hour 13 min

06:27

06:27

06:27

06:27

06:27

06:27


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-ICE-18-98705206-1639286634

Direction Route schedule

Nurnberg Hbf — Minchen Hbf Nurnberg Hbf — Miinchen Hbf
6 stops Monday B
Open route schedule

Tuesday 05:47
Nurnberg Hbf

Wednesday 05:47
Treuchtlingen

Thursday 05:47
Donauwdrth

Friday 05:47
Augsburg Hbf
Pasing Saturday -
Minchen Hbf Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Nurnberg Hbf
Stops: 6

Trip Duration: 1 hour 53 min


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-ICE-18-98705206-1639286634

Direction Route schedule

Hamburg-Altona — Miinchen Hbf Hamburg-Altona — Minchen Hbf
17 stops Monday 05:12
Open route schedule

Tuesday 05:12
Hamburg-Altona

Wednesday 05:12
Hamburg Dammtor

Thursday 05:12
Hamburg Hbf

Friday 05:12
Ludwigslust
Wittenberge Saturday 07:34
Berlin-Spandau Sunday 07:34
Berlin Hbf

Route info
Berlin Stidkreuz Direction: Hamburg-Altona

Stops: 17
Bitterfeld

Trip Duration: 7 hour 30 min
Halle(Saale)Hbf

Hauptbahnhof

Bamberg

Nurnberg Hbf

Donauworth

Augsburg Hbf

Pasing

Minchen Hbf


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-ICE-18-98705206-1639286634

Direction Route schedule

Miinchen Hbf — Hamburg-Altona Miinchen Hbf — Hamburg-Altona
15 StOpS Monday 11:13
Open route schedule

Tuesday 11:13
Miinchen Hbf

Wednesday 11:13
Pasing

Thursday 11:13
Augsburg Hbf

Friday 11:13
Donauwdrth
Niirnberg Hbf Saturday 11:13
Bamberg Sunday 11:13
Hauptbahnhof

Route info
Halle(Saale)Hbf Direction: Miinchen Hbf

Stops: 15
Bitterfeld

Trip Duration: 7 hour 25 min

Berlin Sudkreuz
Berlin Hbf
Berlin-Spandau
Hamburg Hbf
Hamburg Dammtor

Hamburg-Altona


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-ICE-18-98705206-1639286634

Direction Route schedule

Nurnberg Hbf — Minchen Hbf Nurnberg Hbf — Miinchen Hbf
o stops Monday 05:47
Open route schedule

Tuesday 05:47
Nurnberg Hbf

Wednesday 05:47
Treuchtlingen

Thursday —
Donauwdrth

Friday —
Augsburg Hbf
Pasing Saturday -
Minchen Hbf Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Nurnberg Hbf
Stops: 6

Trip Duration: 1 hour 53 min


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-ICE-18-98705206-1639286634

Direction

Hamburg-Altona — Miinchen Hbf

13 stops

Open route schedule

Hamburg-Altona

Hamburg Dammtor

Hamburg Hbf

Berlin-Spandau

Berlin Hbf

Berlin Sidkreuz

Bitterfeld

Halle(Saale)Hbf

Hauptbahnhof

Bamberg

Nurnberg Hbf

Ingolstadt Hbf

Minchen Hbf

Route schedule

Hamburg-Altona — Minchen Hbf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Hamburg-Altona
Stops: 13

Trip Duration: 6 hour 44 min

07:18

07:18

07:18

07:18

07:18

07:18-11:18

07:18-11:18


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-ICE-18-98705206-1639286634

Direction

Berlin Stidkreuz — Hamburg-Altona

8 stops

Open route schedule

Berlin Stidkreuz

Berlin Hbf

Berlin-Spandau

Wittenberge

Ludwigslust

Hamburg Hbf

Hamburg Dammtor

Hamburg-Altona

Route schedule
Berlin Stidkreuz — Hamburg-Altona

Monday —

Tuesday -

Wednesday -

Thursday -

Friday 22:27

Saturday 22:27

Sunday -

Route info
Direction: Berlin Stdkreuz
Stops: 8

Trip Duration: 2 hour 20 min


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-ICE-18-98705206-1639286634

Direction
Minchen Hbf — Hauptbahnhof A1

17 stops

Open route schedule

Munchen Hbf

Pasing

Augsburg Hbf

Donauworth

Treuchtlingen

Nirnberg Hbf

Bamberg

Hauptbahnhof

Halle(Saale)Hbf

Bitterfeld

Berlin Stidkreuz

Berlin Hbf

Berlin-Spandau

Hamburg Hbf

Hamburg-Altona

Neumlinster

Hauptbahnhof A1

Route schedule
Minchen Hbf — Hauptbahnhof A1

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Minchen Hbf
Stops: 17

Trip Duration: 8 hour 42 min

05:06

05:06

05:06

05:06-07:06

05:06

07:06

07:06


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-ICE-18-98705206-1639286634

Direction Route schedule

Miinchen Hbf — Hamburg-Altona Miinchen Hbf — Hamburg-Altona
13 stops Monday 09:54-13:53
Open route schedule

Tuesday -
Miinchen Hbf

Wednesday -
Ingolstadt, Hauptbahnhof

Thursday 09:54-13:53
Nurnberg Hbf

Friday -
Bamberg
Hauptbahnhof Saturday -
Halle(Saale)Hbf Sunday -
Bitterfeld

Route info
Berlin Stidkreuz Direction: Miinchen Hbf

Stops: 13
Berlin Hbf

Trip Duration: 6 hour 44 min

Berlin-Spandau

Hamburg Hbf

Hamburg Dammtor

Hamburg-Altona


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-ICE-18-98705206-1639286634

Direction

Leipzig Hbf — Hamburg-Altona

8 stops

Open route schedule

Leipzig Hbf

Lutherstadt Wittenberg Hbf

Berlin Stidkreuz

Berlin Hbf

Berlin-Spandau

Hamburg Hbf

Hamburg Dammtor

Hamburg-Altona

Route schedule
Leipzig Hbf — Hamburg-Altona

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Leipzig Hbf
Stops: 8

Trip Duration: 3 hour 22 min

07:16

07:16


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-ICE-18-98705206-1639286634

Direction

Hamburg-Altona — Niirnberg Hbf

14 stops

Open route schedule

Hamburg-Altona

Hamburg Dammtor

Hamburg Hbf

Wittenberge

Berlin-Spandau

Berlin Hbf

Berlin Stidkreuz

Magdeburg Hbf

Halle(Saale)Hbf

Hauptbahnhof

Coburg

Bamberg

Erlangen

Nurnberg Hbf

Route schedule
Hamburg-Altona — Niirnberg Hbf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Hamburg-Altona
Stops: 14

Trip Duration: 6 hour 32 min


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-ICE-18-98705206-1639286634

Direction
Hauptbahnhof A1 — Minchen Hbf

17 stops

Open route schedule

Hauptbahnhof A1

Neumlinster

Hamburg-Altona

Hamburg Dammtor

Hamburg Hbf

Berlin-Spandau

Berlin Hbf

Berlin Sidkreuz

Bitterfeld

Halle(Saale)Hbf

Hauptbahnhof

Bamberg

Nurnberg Hbf

Donauworth

Augsburg Hbf

Pasing

Minchen Hbf

Route schedule
Hauptbahnhof A1 — Miinchen Hbf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Hauptbahnhof A1
Stops: 17

Trip Duration: 8 hour 30 min

05:57-14:13

05:57-14:13

05:57-14:13

09:19-14:13

09:19-15:36

09:19-15:36

09:19-15:36


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-ICE-18-98705206-1639286634

Direction
Berlin Gesundbrunnen — Miinchen Hbf

12 stops

Open route schedule

Berlin Gesundbrunnen

Berlin Hbf

Berlin Stidkreuz

Bitterfeld

Halle(Saale)Hbf

Hauptbahnhof

Bamberg

Nurnberg Hbf

Donauworth

Augsburg Hbf

Pasing

Minchen Hbf

Route schedule
Berlin Gesundbrunnen — Miinchen Hbf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Berlin Gesundbrunnen
Stops: 12

Trip Duration: 5 hour 22 min

05:20

05:20

05:20

05:20


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-ICE-18-98705206-1639286634

Direction

Hamburg-Altona — Miinchen Hbf

13 stops

Open route schedule

Hamburg-Altona

Hamburg Dammtor

Hamburg Hbf

Berlin-Spandau

Berlin Hbf

Berlin Sidkreuz

Bitterfeld

Halle(Saale)Hbf

Hauptbahnhof

Bamberg

Nurnberg Hbf

Ingolstadt Hbf

Minchen Hbf

Route schedule

Hamburg-Altona — Minchen Hbf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Hamburg-Altona
Stops: 13

Trip Duration: 6 hour 45 min

11:18

11:18

11:18

11:18

11:18

11:18

11:18


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-ICE-18-98705206-1639286634

Direction
Miinchen Hbf — Berlin Hbf

12 stops

Open route schedule

Munchen Hbf

Pasing

Augsburg Hbf

Donauworth

Treuchtlingen

Nirnberg Hbf

Bamberg

Hauptbahnhof

Halle(Saale)Hbf

Bitterfeld

Berlin Stidkreuz

Berlin Hbf

Route schedule
Miinchen Hbf — Berlin Hbf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Minchen Hbf
Stops: 12

Trip Duration: 5 hour 35 min

17:09

17:09

17:09

17:09

17:09

17:09

17:09


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-ICE-18-98705206-1639286634

Direction

Berlin Stidkreuz — Hamburg-Altona

7 stops

Open route schedule

Berlin Stidkreuz

Berlin Hbf

Berlin-Spandau

Ludwigslust

Hamburg Hbf

Hamburg Dammtor

Hamburg-Altona

Route schedule
Berlin Stidkreuz — Hamburg-Altona

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Berlin Stdkreuz
Stops: 7

Trip Duration: 2 hour 13 min

06:27

06:27

06:27

06:27

06:27


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-ICE-18-98705206-1639286634

Direction

Nurnberg Hbf — Hauptbahnhof A1

12 stops

Open route schedule

Nurnberg Hbf

Bamberg

Hauptbahnhof

Halle(Saale)Hbf

Bitterfeld

Berlin Sidkreuz

Berlin Hbf

Berlin-Spandau

Hamburg Hbf

Hamburg-Altona

Neumlinster

Hauptbahnhof A1

Route schedule

Nurnberg Hbf — Hauptbahnhof A1

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Nurnberg Hbf
Stops: 12

Trip Duration: 6 hour 42 min

07:06

07:06


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-ICE-18-98705206-1639286634

Direction
Hauptbahnhof A1 — Minchen Hbf

17 stops

Open route schedule

Hauptbahnhof A1

Neumlinster

Hamburg-Altona

Hamburg Dammtor

Hamburg Hbf

Berlin-Spandau

Berlin Hbf

Berlin Sidkreuz

Bitterfeld

Halle(Saale)Hbf

Hauptbahnhof

Bamberg

Nurnberg Hbf

Donauworth

Augsburg Hbf

Pasing

Minchen Hbf

Route schedule
Hauptbahnhof A1 — Miinchen Hbf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Hauptbahnhof A1
Stops: 17

Trip Duration: 8 hour 30 min

07:34-14:13

07:34-14:13

1413


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-ICE-18-98705206-1639286634

Direction
Miinchen Hbf — Hamburg-Altona

13 stops

Open route schedule

Munchen Hbf

Ingolstadt, Hauptbahnhof

Nurnberg Hbf

Bamberg

Hauptbahnhof

Halle(Saale)Hbf

Bitterfeld

Berlin Sidkreuz

Berlin Hbf

Berlin-Spandau

Hamburg Hbf

Hamburg Dammtor

Hamburg-Altona

Route schedule
Miinchen Hbf — Hamburg-Altona

Monday —

Tuesday -

Wednesday -

Thursday -

Friday -

Saturday 09:54-13:53

Sunday 09:54-13:53

Route info
Direction: Minchen Hbf
Stops: 13

Trip Duration: 6 hour 45 min


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-ICE-18-98705206-1639286634

Direction Route schedule

Miinchen Hbf — Hamburg-Altona Miinchen Hbf — Hamburg-Altona
15 stops Monday 15:13
Open route schedule

Tuesday 15:13
Munchen Hbf

Wednesday 15:13
Pasing

Thursday -
Augsburg Hbf

Friday 15:13
Donauwdrth
Niirnberg Hbf Saturday 11:13-15:13
Bamberg Sunday 11:13-15:13
Hauptbahnhof

Route info
Halle(Saale)Hbf Direction: Miinchen Hbf

Stops: 15
Bitterfeld

Trip Duration: 7 hour 25 min

Berlin Sudkreuz
Berlin Hbf
Berlin-Spandau
Hamburg Hbf
Hamburg Dammtor

Hamburg-Altona


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-ICE-18-98705206-1639286634

Direction

Hamburg-Altona — Niirnberg Hbf

14 stops

Open route schedule

Hamburg-Altona

Hamburg Dammtor

Hamburg Hbf

Wittenberge

Berlin-Spandau

Berlin Hbf

Berlin Stidkreuz

Bitterfeld

Halle(Saale)Hbf

Hauptbahnhof

Coburg

Bamberg

Erlangen

Nurnberg Hbf

Route schedule
Hamburg-Altona — Niirnberg Hbf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Hamburg-Altona
Stops: 14

Trip Duration: 5 hour 49 min

17:20

17:20

17:20

17:20

17:20

17:20

17:20


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-ICE-18-98705206-1639286634

Direction

Berlin Stidkreuz — Hamburg-Altona

8 stops

Open route schedule

Berlin Stidkreuz

Berlin Hbf

Berlin-Spandau

Wittenberge

Ludwigslust

Hamburg Hbf

Hamburg Dammtor

Hamburg-Altona

Route schedule
Berlin Stidkreuz — Hamburg-Altona

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Berlin Stdkreuz
Stops: 8

Trip Duration: 2 hour 20 min

22:27

22:27

22:27

22:27

22:27

22:27


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-ICE-18-98705206-1639286634

Direction Route schedule

Hamburg-Altona — Miinchen Hbf Hamburg-Altona — Minchen Hbf
17 stops Monday B
Open route schedule

Tuesday —
Hamburg-Altona

Wednesday -
Hamburg Dammtor

Thursday 05:12
Hamburg Hbf

Friday —
Ludwigslust
Wittenberge Saturday -
Berlin-Spandau Sunday —
Berlin Hbf

Route info
Berlin Stidkreuz Direction: Hamburg-Altona

Stops: 17
Bitterfeld

Trip Duration: 7 hour 30 min
Halle(Saale)Hbf

Hauptbahnhof

Bamberg

Nurnberg Hbf

Donauworth

Augsburg Hbf

Pasing

Minchen Hbf


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-ICE-18-98705206-1639286634

Direction

Hamburg-Altona — Miinchen Hbf

13 stops

Open route schedule

Hamburg-Altona

Hamburg Dammtor

Hamburg Hbf

Berlin-Spandau

Berlin Hbf

Berlin Sidkreuz

Bitterfeld

Halle(Saale)Hbf

Hauptbahnhof

Bamberg

Nurnberg Hbf

Ingolstadt Hbf

Minchen Hbf

Route schedule

Hamburg-Altona — Minchen Hbf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Hamburg-Altona
Stops: 13

Trip Duration: 6 hour 44 min

07:18

07:18

07:18


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-ICE-18-98705206-1639286634

Direction
Miinchen Hbf — Berlin Hbf

12 stops

Open route schedule

Munchen Hbf

Pasing

Augsburg Hbf

Donauworth

Treuchtlingen

Nirnberg Hbf

Bamberg

Hauptbahnhof

Halle(Saale)Hbf

Bitterfeld

Berlin Stidkreuz

Berlin Hbf

Route schedule
Miinchen Hbf — Berlin Hbf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Minchen Hbf
Stops: 12

Trip Duration: 5 hour 13 min

17:09


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-ICE-18-98705206-1639286634

Direction
Miinchen Hbf — Leipzig Hbf

11 stops

Open route schedule

Munchen Hbf

Pasing

Augsburg Hbf

Donauworth

Treuchtlingen

Nirnberg Hbf

Erlangen

Bamberg

Coburg

Hauptbahnhof

Leipzig Hbf

Route schedule
Miinchen Hbf — Leipzig Hbf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Minchen Hbf
Stops: 11

Trip Duration: 4 hour 17 min

19:09

19:09


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-ICE-18-98705206-1639286634

Direction Route schedule

Miinchen Hbf — Hamburg-Altona Miinchen Hbf — Hamburg-Altona
15 stops Monday 07:13
Open route schedule

Tuesday 07:13
Munchen Hbf

Wednesday 07:13
Pasing

Thursday 07:13
Augsburg Hbf

Friday 07:13
Donauwdrth
Niirnberg Hbf Saturday 07:13
Bamberg Sunday 07:13
Hauptbahnhof

Route info
Halle(Saale)Hbf Direction: Miinchen Hbf

Stops: 15
Bitterfeld

Trip Duration: 7 hour 25 min

Berlin Sudkreuz
Berlin Hbf
Berlin-Spandau
Hamburg Hbf
Hamburg Dammtor

Hamburg-Altona


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-ICE-18-98705206-1639286634

Direction
Berlin Ostbahnhof — Hamburg-Altona

8 stops

Open route schedule

Berlin Ostbahnhof

Berlin Hbf

Berlin-Spandau

Wittenberge

Ludwigslust

Hamburg Hbf

Hamburg Dammtor

Hamburg-Altona

Route schedule
Berlin Ostbahnhof — Hamburg-Altona

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Berlin Ostbahnhof
Stops: 8

Trip Duration: 2 hour 26 min

22:25

22:25

22:21

22:21


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-ICE-18-98705206-1639286634

Direction Route schedule

Hamburg-Altona — Niirnberg Hbf Hamburg-Altona — Niirnberg Hbf
14 stops Monday _
Open route schedule

Tuesday —
Hamburg-Altona

Wednesday -
Hamburg Dammtor

Thursday —
Hamburg Hbf

Friday —
Wittenberge
Berlin-Spandau Saturday 17:20
Berlin Hbf Sunday 17:20
Berlin Studkreuz

Route info
Bitterfeld Direction: Hamburg-Altona

Stops: 14

Halle(Saale)Hbf
Trip Duration: 5 hour 49 min
Hauptbahnhof
Coburg
Bamberg

Erlangen

Nurnberg Hbf


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-ICE-18-98705206-1639286634

Direction

Hamburg-Altona — Miinchen Hbf

15 stops

Open route schedule

Hamburg-Altona

Hamburg Dammtor

Hamburg Hbf

Berlin-Spandau

Berlin Hbf

Berlin Sidkreuz

Bitterfeld

Halle(Saale)Hbf

Hauptbahnhof

Bamberg

Nurnberg Hbf

Donauworth

Augsburg Hbf

Pasing

Minchen Hbf

Route schedule

Hamburg-Altona — Minchen Hbf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Hamburg-Altona
Stops: 15

Trip Duration: 7 hour 24 min

13:18

13:18


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-ICE-18-98705206-1639286634

Direction Route schedule

Berlin Stidkreuz — Hamburg-Bergedorf Berlin Stidkreuz — Hamburg-Bergedorf
o stops Monday _
Open route schedule

Tuesday —
Berlin Stidkreuz

Wednesday _
Berlin Hbf

Thursday 22:27
Berlin-Spandau

Friday _
Wittenberge
Ludwigslust Saturday _
Hamburg-Bergedorf Sunday _

Route info

Direction: Berlin Stdkreuz
Stops: 6

Trip Duration: 1 hour 56 min


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-ICE-18-98705206-1639286634

Direction

Berlin Stidkreuz — Hamburg-Altona

7 stops

Open route schedule

Berlin Stidkreuz

Berlin Hbf

Berlin-Spandau

Ludwigslust

Hamburg Hbf

Hamburg Dammtor

Hamburg-Altona

Route schedule
Berlin Stidkreuz — Hamburg-Altona

Monday —

Tuesday -

Wednesday -

Thursday -

Friday -

Saturday 06:27

Sunday -

Route info
Direction: Berlin Stdkreuz
Stops: 7

Trip Duration: 2 hour 13 min


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-ICE-18-98705206-1639286634

Direction
Miinchen Hbf — Leipzig Hbf

11 stops

Open route schedule

Munchen Hbf

Pasing

Augsburg Hbf

Donauworth

Treuchtlingen

Nirnberg Hbf

Erlangen

Bamberg

Coburg

Hauptbahnhof

Leipzig Hbf

Route schedule
Miinchen Hbf — Leipzig Hbf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Minchen Hbf
Stops: 11

Trip Duration: 4 hour 17 min

19:09

19:09

19:09

19:09

19:09


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-ICE-18-98705206-1639286634

Direction

Hamburg-Altona — Miinchen Hbf

13 stops

Open route schedule

Hamburg-Altona

Hamburg Dammtor

Hamburg Hbf

Berlin-Spandau

Berlin Hbf

Berlin Sidkreuz

Bitterfeld

Halle(Saale)Hbf

Hauptbahnhof

Bamberg

Nurnberg Hbf

Ingolstadt Hbf

Minchen Hbf

Route schedule

Hamburg-Altona — Minchen Hbf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Hamburg-Altona
Stops: 13

Trip Duration: 6 hour 45 min

11:18


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-ICE-18-98705206-1639286634

Direction
Miinchen Hbf — Berlin Hbf

12 stops

Open route schedule

Munchen Hbf

Pasing

Augsburg Hbf

Donauworth

Treuchtlingen

Nirnberg Hbf

Bamberg

Hauptbahnhof

Halle(Saale)Hbf

Magdeburg Hbf

Berlin Stidkreuz

Berlin Hbf

Route schedule
Miinchen Hbf — Berlin Hbf

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Minchen Hbf
Stops: 12

Trip Duration: 6 hour 13 min

17:09


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-ICE-18-98705206-1639286634

Direction Route schedule

Miinchen Hbf — Hamburg-Altona Miinchen Hbf — Hamburg-Altona
13 stops Monday 09:54-13:53
Open route schedule

Tuesday 09:54-13:53
Miinchen Hbf

Wednesday 09:54-13:53
Ingolstadt, Hauptbahnhof

Thursday 09:54-13:53
Nurnberg Hbf

Friday 09:54-13:53
Bamberg
Hauptbahnhof Saturday 09:54
Halle(Saale)Hbf Sunday 09:54-13:53
Bitterfeld

Route info
Berlin Stidkreuz Direction: Miinchen Hbf

Stops: 13
Berlin Hbf

Trip Duration: 6 hour 44 min

Berlin-Spandau

Hamburg Hbf

Hamburg Dammtor

Hamburg-Altona


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-ICE-18-98705206-1639286634

Direction
Berlin Stidkreuz — Blichen

6 stops

Open route schedule

Berlin Stidkreuz

Berlin Hbf

Berlin-Spandau

Wittenberge

Ludwigslust

Biichen

Route schedule
Berlin Stidkreuz — Blichen

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info
Direction: Berlin Stdkreuz
Stops: 6

Trip Duration: 1 hour 45 min

22:27


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-ICE-18-98705206-1639286634

Direction Route schedule

Berlin Gesundbrunnen — Miinchen Hbf Berlin Gesundbrunnen — Miinchen Hbf
12 stops Monday _
Open route schedule

Tuesday -
Berlin Gesundbrunnen

Wednesday -
Berlin Hbf

Thursday 05:20
Berlin Stidkreuz

Friday —
Bitterfeld
Halle(Saale)Hbf Saturday -
Hauptbahnhof Sunday -
Bamberg .

Route info
Nurnberg Hbf Direction: Berlin Gesundbrunnen

Stops: 12
Donauwérth

Trip Duration: 5 hour 22 min
Augsburg Hbf

Pasing

Minchen Hbf

ICE 18 Rail time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website
to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Berlin

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
PDF file created on 2025-06-04

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved


https://busmaps.com/en/germany/public_transit-line-ICE-18-98705206-1639286634

